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1 DE CLERCQ Mickael 1 1 369 93 87 23 37 129 0 0

2 LESUR Thibault 1 2 3 1 1 1 359 111 93 41 39 75 10 10

3 GRANGIER Sylvain 1 357 81 123 35 31 87 12 2

4 BURBAN David 2 323 66 147 18 26 66 46 34

5 VEYSSIERE Nicolas 1 311 60 117 30 35 69 58 12

6 LEMOUSSU Jean 1 1 2 306 99 72 12 27 96 63 5

7 PORTES Aurelien 303 57 105 39 102 66 3

7 CROUZILLE Bertrand 1 1 303 84 54 25 44 96 66 0

9 BERTIN Chantal 281 54 117 26 84 88 22

10 BERTRAND Patrick 1 277 72 132 24 49 92 4

11 GAUTHIER Eric 1 273 75 69 15 114 96 4

12 BERTIN Jean Rene 1 2 1 5 1 1 260 117 48 29 66 109 13

12 BRONSARD Christopher 260 30 33 27 26 144 109 0

14 POLLE Kevin 256 63 42 31 120 113 4

15 BIZARION Virgil 254 87 33 21 41 72 115 2

16 LESCURE Lina 1 1 246 39 45 44 10 108 123 8

17 PAILLARGUE Christophe 218 126 66 26 0 151 28

18 ROBERT Didier 209 48 75 20 66 160 9

19 FERIGNAC Didier 195 69 57 30 39 174 14

20 LEBON Alain 1 2 168 105 63 0 201 27

21 CASES Cédric 1 163 141 0 11 11 0 206 5
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22 PAGES Patrice 2 1 156 51 63 16 26 213 7

23 RIVIERE Yannick 1 146 0 87 26 33 223 10

23 BOUFFLET Thibault 146 90 26 30 223 0

25 HERVE Eric 143 42 42 33 26 0 226 3

26 FOUILLIT Christophe 1 120 33 0 19 26 42 249 23

27 LESCURE René 2 115 45 0 22 48 254 5

28 JANNY Ulrich 1 1 1 1 114 10 26 78 255 1

28 BOUYSSOU Joel 114 0 36 17 10 51 255 0

30 DEWITTE Thierry 2 1 104 78 26 0 265 10

31 GALLAR Remy 102 39 0 37 26 0 267 2

32 ETHEVE Jean 99 0 0 33 66 270 3

32 SANFOURCHE Jacques 2 1 99 0 99 270 0

34 LHOMME Alexis 1 94 0 0 14 26 54 275 5

35 CORRATGER Christophe 1 1 1 1 80 51 29 0 289 14

36 BOUDIN Olivier 71 0 0 26 45 298 9

37 LANDRAY-PROU Dylan 1 49 0 49 0 320 22

38 GONCALVES Frederic 36 0 0 36 333 13

39 ROCHE Christophe 1 1 1 3 26 26 0 343 10

39 MILLOR Kevin 26 0 26 343 0

41 LENGLET Yannick 13 0 13 356 13


